
Region Organization First Name Last Name Title eMail Address Phone Street Address City ST Zip
1 Invest UP Marty Fittante Executive Director mfittante@investupmi.com 906-227-2056 201 Cohodas Hall

1401 Presque Isle Ave
Marquette MI 49855

2 Networks Northwest Janie McNabb Chief Executive Officer janie.mcnabb@networksnorthwest.org 231.620.3004 PO Box 506 Traverse City MI 49685
3 Northeast Michigan Council of Governments Doug Baum Executive Director dbaum@nemcog.org 989-705-3734 80 Livingston Blvd Suite U-108 Gaylord MI 49734
4 Lakeshore Advantage Jennifer Owens President jennifer.owens@lakeshoreadvantage.com 616-772-5226 201 W Washington Ave Zeeland MI 49464
4 The Right Place, Inc Randy Thelen CEO randy.thelen@rightplace.org 616-771-0325 125 Ottawa Avenue, Suite 450 Grand Rapids MI 49503
5 Middle Michigan Development Corporation Kati Mora President kati.mora@mmdc.org 989-772-2858 200 East Broadway Mt. Pleasant MI 48858
5 Saginaw Future Inc. Tom Miller President tmiller@saginawfuture.com 989-798-7080 515 N Washington Ave Saginaw MI 48607
6 Flint and Genesee Economic Alliance Tyler Rossmaessler Executive Director trossmaessler@flintandgenesee.org 810-813-2491 519 S Saginaw St, Suite 200 Flint MI 48502
7 Lansing Economic Area Partnership Bob Trezise President & CEO bob@purelansing.com 517-702-3387 x202 500 E. Michigan Ave., Suite 202 Lansing MI 48912
8 Cornerstone Alliance Marla Schneider President & CEO MSchneider@cstonealliance.org 269-967-1630 80 W Main St. Benton Harbor MI 49022
8 Southwest Michigan First Jonas Peterson CEO jpeterson@southwestmichiganfirst.com 928-486-8121 180 Water Street Kalamazoo MI 49007
9 Ann Arbor SPARK Paul Krutko President & CEO paul@annarborusa.org 734-821-0076 330 East Liberty Street Ann Arbor MI 48104

10 Detroit Economic Growth Corporation Kevin Johnson President & CEO kjohnson@degc.org 313-963-2940 500 Griswold St., Ste. 2200 Detroit MI 48226
10 Detroit Regional Partnership Maureen Krauss President and CEO maureen.krauss@detroitregionalpartnership.com 248-821-0864 1001 Woodward Ave. Suite 800 Detroit MI 48226
10 Macomb County Planning and Economic Development John Paul Rea Deputy County Executive johnpaul.rea@macombgov.org 586-469-5285 One S. Main Street, 7th Floor Mt. Clemens MI 48043
10 Oakland County Economic Development Sean Carlson Deputy County Executive carlsons@oakgov.com 517-930-5070 2100 Pontiac Lake Road, Bldg. 41W Waterford MI 48328
10 Wayne County Anthony Cartwright Interim Executive Director acartwright@waynecountymi.gov 3132245031 500 Griswold St, 28th Fl Detroit MI 48226

Michigan Economic Developers Association Meghan Swain Executive Director meghan@medaweb.org 517-241-0011 300 N Washington Sq, 4th Floor Lansing MI 48913
Consumers Energy Valerie Christofferson Director, Economic Development valerie.christofferson@cmsenergy.com 616-648-2777 1 Energy Plaza Jackson MI 49201
DTE Energy Khalil Rahal Director, Economic Development khalil.rahal@dteenergy.com 313-588-0891 One Energy Plaza, 1246 WCB Detroit MI 488226
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